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Fony6

2864899-22
2864897-22
2866236-22
2864863-22
2864854-22
2865774-22
2866226-22
2866219-22
2865766-22
2866240-22
2865791-22
2864622-22
2864583-22
2864569-22
2864927-22
2865137-22
2864605-22
2864937-22
2864574-22
2864631-22
2864611-22
2864647-22
2864639-22
2864551-22
2864648-22
2864643-22
2864645-22
2864585-22
2864560-22
2864563-22
2864602-22
2864564-22
2864567-22
2864617-22
2864584-22
2864578-22
2864570-22
2856662-21
2865626-22
2865622-22
2865627-22
2856688-21
2866228-22
2864883-22
2864882-22
2864884-22
2238641-22
2238665-22
3107038-22
2865751-22
3107024-22
2865803-22
2866246-22
3107035-22

BiactaHb

125.303
125.303
123.379
125.303
125.303
119.116
123.379
123.379
119.116
123.379
119.116
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.461
126.032
125.970
125.461
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
149.498
124.756
124.756
124.756
149.498
123.379
125.303
125.303
125.303
96.291

96.291

96.291

119.116
96.291

119.116
123.379
96.291

Mpwnir

10:02:34
10:02:41
10:01:03
10:02:52
10:02:52
09:57:40
10:01:21
10:01:21
09:57:41
10:01:23
09:57:46
10:03:41
10:03:43
10:03:44
10:03:18
10:03:48
10:03:45
10:03:20
10:03:52
10:03:53
10:03:57
10:03:58
10:04:00
10:04:01
10:04:02
10:04:02
10:04:06
10:04:08
10:04:09
10:04:10
10:04:11
10:04:11
10:04:13
10:04:15
10:04:18
10:04:22
10:04:24
10:25:29
10:03:59
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:25:40
10:03:28
10:05:13
10:05:16
10:05:25
09:39:52
09:39:53
09:39:58
10:00:07
09:39:59
10:00:11
10:03:57
09:40:12
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:47:34
01:47:41
01:46:03
01:47:52
01:47:52
01:42:40
01:46:21
01:46:21
01:42:41
01:46:23
01:42:46
01:48:41
01:48:43
01:48:44
01:48:18
01:48:48
01:48:45
01:48:20
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:48:57
01:48:58
01:49:00
01:49:01
01:49:02
01:49:02
01:49:06
01:49:08
01:49:09
01:49:10
01:49:11
01:49:11
01:49:13
01:49:15
01:49:18
01:49:22
01:49:24
02:10:29
01:48:59
01:49:00
01:49:00
02:10:40
01:48:28
01:50:13
01:50:16
01:50:25
01:24:52
01:24:53
01:24:58
01:45:07
01:24:59
01:45:11
01:48:57
01:25:12

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.
(xny6)

1164.89 100.00 1.727
1163.63  99.83  3.454
1163.40 99.65 5.181
116165 9948  6.908
116165 9930  8.636
116022 99.13  10.363
1160.12 9896  12.090
1160.12 98.78 13.817
1160.03 9861  15.544
1159.76 9843  17.271
1159.09 9826  18.998
1159.06  98.09  20.725
115870  97.91  22.453
115852  97.74  24.180
115846  97.57  25.907
115838 9739  27.634
115835 9722  29.361
1158.10  97.04  31.088
1157.11 9687  32.815
1156.93 96.70 34.542
115622  96.52  36.269
1156.04 9635  37.997
1155.69  96.17  39.724
115551  96.00  41.451
115534 9583  43.178
115534 9565  44.905
1154.63 95.48 46.632
115428 9530  48.359
115410  95.13  50.086
115393 9496  51.813
1153.75 9478 = 53.541
1153.75 94.61 55.268
115340 9443  56.995
1153.05 9426  58.722
115252 9409  60.449
1151.82 9391  62.176
115146 9374  63.903
114572 9357  65.630
1144.72 93.39 67.358
114455 9322  69.085
114455  93.04  70.812
114412 9287  72.539
113748 9270  74.266
1136.88 92.52 75.993
113637 9235  77.720
113482 9217  79.447
113462 9200 81.174
113439 9183  82.902
113328 9165  84.629
1133.18 9148  86.356
1133.06 91.30 88.083
113246  91.13  89.810
113244 9096  91.537
1130.18  90.78  93.264

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Mynbcbkuia T1.B.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
BopoHruak B.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Mwwuk .M.
BopoHuak B.B.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwuk [.M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Mwwk .M.
BoxoHko 1.B.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
Cxoteubkuin O..
BoxoHko IM.b.
BaBepuak B.f.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.
KywwHip A.l.
KywHip Al
KywiHip ALl
My nbcbkmin T1.B.
KywHip Al
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
KywHip ALl

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

DER-56288-21
2864886-22
3107020-22
2866227-22
2866243-22
2861509-22
2864867-22
2866205-22
2864861-22
2864936-22
2865138-22
2864857-22
2865131-22
2865344-22
2865827-22
2865136-22
2864614-22
2864609-22
2864629-22
2864557-22
2864559-22
2865112-22
2864568-22
2865113-22
2865763-22
2865617-22
2865114-22
2865628-22
2865135-22
2865629-22
2865128-22
2866216-22
2865637-22
2865794-22
2857673-21
2864885-22
3525135-22
2860752-22
2865282-22
2866250-22
2865123-22
2864511-22
2864566-22
2864562-22
2861542-22
2238642-22
2864604-22
2865013-22
2864555-22
2864621-22
2864554-22
2244549-22
3525134-22
2865002-22
2857751-21
2865050-22
2865281-22
2856680-21
2865254-22
2865272-22
2864858-22
3107073-22

DER-56289-21
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149.498
125.303
96.291
123379
123.379
96.291
125.303
123.379
125.303
125.461
126.032
125.303
126.032
123.379
119.116
126.032
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
125.970
126.032
125.970
126.032
119.116
124.756
126.032
124.756
126.032
124.756
126.032
123.379
124.756
119.116
119.116
125.303
126.797
145.352
122.460
123.379
126.032
149.498
125.970
125.970
145.352
96.291
125.970
121.797
125.970
125.970
125.970
126.797
126.797
121.797
123.379
121.797
122.460
149.498
122.460
122.460
125.303
96.291

149.498

10:27:20
10:06:00
09:40:18
10:04:19
10:04:19
09:40:20
10:06:05
10:04:24
10:06:07
10:06:16
10:06:51
10:06:14
10:06:53
10:04:34
10:01:07
10:07:18
10:07:15
10:07:15
10:07:17
10:07:17
10:07:19
10:07:23
10:07:20
10:07:26
10:01:18
10:06:20
10:07:31
10:06:23
10:07:32
10:06:25
10:07:41
10:06:09
10:07:36
10:02:48
10:03:21
10:09:02
10:09:07
10:27:35
10:06:31
10:08:01
10:10:30
10:32:29
10:11:00
10:11:01
10:29:18
09:44:00
10:11:31
10:07:50
10:11:57
10:11:59
10:12:01
10:12:13
10:12:15
10:09:22
10:11:10
10:10:06
10:10:43
10:36:45
10:11:07
10:11:25
10:14:40
09:46:58

10:37:55

02:12:20
01:51:00
01:25:18
01:49:19
01:49:19
01:25:20
01:51:05
01:49:24
01:51:07
01:51:16
01:51:51
01:51:14
01:51:53
01:49:34
01:46:07
01:52:18
01:52:15
01:52:15
01:52:17
01:52:17
01:52:19
01:52:23
01:52:20
01:52:26
01:46:18
01:51:20
01:52:31
01:51:23
01:52:32
01:51:25
01:52:41
01:51:09
01:52:36
01:47:48
01:48:21
01:54:02
01:55:31
02:12:35
01:51:46
01:53:01
01:55:30
02:17:29
01:56:00
01:56:01
02:14:18
01:29:00
01:56:31
01:52:50
01:56:57
01:56:59
01:57:01
01:58:37
01:58:39
01:54:22
01:56:10
01:55:06
01:55:58
02:21:45
01:56:22
01:56:40
01:59:40
01:31:58

02:22:55

1129.71
1128.86
1128.85
1128.64
1128.64
1128.41
1128.01
1127.78
1127.67
1127.57
1126.79
1126.49
1126.46
1126.06
1122.50
1122.28
1122.23
1122.23
1121.90
1121.90
1121.56
1121.44
1121.40
1120.94
1120.56
1120.56
1120.11
1120.06
1119.95
1119.72
1118.46
1110.02
1107.95
1104.97
1099.36
1098.83
1097.65
1096.31
1095.67
1091.69
1091.18
1087.39
1085.95
1085.79
1082.29
1081.92
1081.14
1079.44
107713
1076.82
1076.52
1068.96
1068.66
1064.97
1062.09
1058.19
1055.99
1054.66
1052.36
1049.66
1047.10
1047.02

1046.05

90.61
9043
90.26
90.09
89.91
89.74
89.57
89.39
89.22
89.04
88.87
88.70
88.52
88.35
88.17
88.00
87.83
87.65
87.48
87.30
87.13
86.96
86.78
86.61
86.43
86.26
86.09
85.91
85.74
85.57
85.39
85.22
85.04
84.87
84.70
84.52
84.35
84.17
84.00
83.83
83.65
83.48
83.30
83.13
82.96
82.78
82.61
8243
82.26
82.09
81.91
81.74
81.57
81.39
81.22
81.04
80.87
80.70
80.52
80.35
80.17
80.00

0.00

94.991
96.718
98.446
100.173
101.900
103.627
105.354
107.081
108.808
110.535
112.263
113.990
115.717
117.444
119.171
120.898
122.625
124.352
126.079
127.807
129.534
131.261
132.988
134.715
136.442
138.169
139.896
141.623
143.351
145.078
146.805
148.532
150.259
151.986
153.713
155.440
157.168
158.895
160.622
162.349
164.076
165.803
167.530
169.257
170.984
172.712
174.439
176.166
177.893
179.620
181.347
183.074
184.801
186.528
188.256
189.983
191.710
193.437
195.164
196.891
198.618
200.345

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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boxonko I1.B.
BiryH .M.
KywHip Al
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
KywHip Al
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.f.
BiryH .M.
Boponuak B.B.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
BiryH .M.
l'ymenrok A.P.
Basepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
l'ymentok A.P.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Mwwk .M.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Ckorteupkuia O.11.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Basepuak B.f.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Mynbcbkumin M.T1.
BiryH .M.
Binnk 1.B.
Boiitko B.M.
Babiri |.B.
Basepuak B.A.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Boxorko I1.B.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Bowitko B.M.
KywHip Al
Mwwk .M.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk [.M.
Binvk 1.B.
Binnk 1.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
TuukoBcbkuin O.B.
Babirt |.B.
boxonko I1.b.
Babin |.B.
Babirt |.B.
BiryH .M.
Kywnip A.l.

boxoHko ..

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2865349-22
2866319-22
2865019-22
2865284-22
2865118-22
2865263-22
3338336-20
2865294-22
2864530-22
2865274-22
2856677-21
2865286-22
2865267-22
2864950-22
3107023-22
DER-50518-20
DER-56441-21
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123.379
146.539
121.797
122.460
126.032
122.460
149.498
122.460
149.498
122.460
149.498
122.460
122.460
122.460
96.291

145352
145.352

10:13:22
10:35:59
10:12:13
10:12:50
10:16:44
10:14:03
10:40:55
10:14:19
10:40:58
10:14:40
10:41:34
10:14:57
10:15:31
10:15:49
09:50:20
10:39:52
10:40:23

01:58:22
02:20:59
01:57:13
01:58:05
02:01:44
01:59:18
02:25:55
01:59:34
02:25:58
01:59:55
02:26:34
02:00:12
02:00:46
02:01:04
01:35:20
02:24:52
02:25:23

104235
1039.40
1039.08
1037.06
1035.31
1026.49
1024.54
1024.20
1024.19
1021.21
1020.00
1018.80
1014.02
1011.51
1010.05
1003.35
999.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Basepuak B.f. XopocTkis
Metpwk B.M. XopocTkis
Tuukoscbkuit O.B. Xopoctkis
babin |.B. XopocTkiB
l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkis
Babiri I.B. XopocTkiB
BoxoHko .. XopocTkiB
Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
BoxoHko .. XopocTkiB
babin |.B. Xopoctkis
Boxorko I1.B. XopocTkiB
babin |.B. XopocTkis
Babili |.B. XopocTkiB
babin |.B. XopocTkiB
KywHip Al Xopoctkis
Bowtko B.M. XopocTkiB
BowTko B.M. XopocTkis
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